10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19

20

21

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

Monthly Income

Asset Seen
Residence

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FYZCSO0A5
R001149894
Bablu Das

Ward No.9 Strrand Road, Northern Baluchar, Near
Kali+P.o..Malda, Dist. Malda+West Bengal+732102

8609919182

Bablu DAs

West Bengal 732101
Yes

Local

Bablu Das

Self

malda

Easy

No

54
Graduate

PAN Card
Owned

25000
10000

Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Air Conditioner (AC), Refrigerator,
Television (TV), Washing Machine, Computer/Laptop, Furniture,
None, Others



22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34
35

36

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation
CPV Status
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Excellent - Well-maintained and furnished

Excellent - Clean building/area

Yes
Positive
Residential
25.0016129
88.1516698
45349
2025-08-19
11:43:15

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT WARD NO.9
STRRAND ROAD, NORTHERN BALUCHAR, NEAR
KALI+P.O..MALDA, DIST. MALDA+WEST BENGAL+732102 ON

o Lt 19-08-2025 11:43:15. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR
PHONE , . WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-18
Time of Allocation 14:57:59

residence_photo_with_name_plate

2522 5MMP. J
19-08-2025 11;
25 a?;ea 88,95

0
Pincode :732101



37

38

39

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

] 1
i )

2522+MMP, Jaya Rd, North Baluchar, Malda,

19-08-2025 11:42:32 AM

25.0076145:88.1516599
Pincode :732101

73298 Ml 4303 Ry Balucgar, Malda,

Teode 19201°'°752

2522+MMP, Jaya Rd, North Baluchar, Malda,
19-08-2025 11:42:56 AM

25.00°1622:8831516766
Pincode 732101




40

41

42

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

Photo of ID Proof

2522+MMP. Jaya Rd, North Baluchar, Malda,
19-08-2025 11:42:01 AM

25:0076149:88.1516752 °
Piricode 732101 :

2527 MR 343 oy Baluch
25 001890% 15T

GOVT. OF INDIA

i g LNCOMETAXDEPARTMENT

BABLU DAS
RAGHU NATH DAS

) -
2522+MMP, Jaya Rd, North Baluchar, Malda,
19-08-2025 11:41:43 AM

25/00°164778851516802
Pincode < 732101

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

19-08-2025 11:43:15
CHINMOY GHOSH
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




